



# **Free Questions for AZ-120 by [braindumpscollection](#)**

**Shared by [Avery](#) on [24-05-2024](#)**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**[Check the Links on Last Page](#)**

# Question 1

---

## Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

You are implementing a highly available deployment of SAP HANA on Azure virtual machines. You need to ensure that the deployment meets the following requirements:

- \* Supports host auto-failover
- \* Minimizes cost

How should you configure the highly available components of the deployment? To answer, select the appropriate options in the answer are

a. NOTE: Each correct selection is worth one point.

### Options:

---

**A)** Explanation:

Explanation.

Answer selected as in image below.

### Answer Area

HANA database and log volumes: Premium SSD disks ▼

I/O fencing: NFSv3 ▼

### Answer:

---

A

## Question 2

---

### Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

You have a Recovery Services vault backup policy for SAP HANA on an Azure virtual machine as shown in the following exhibit.

Image not found or type unknown



Use the drop-down menus to select the answer choice that completes each statement based on the information presented in the graphic.

NOTE: Each correct selection is worth one point.

## Options:

---

A) Explanation:

Answer selected as in image below.

### Answer Area

The backup policy will support a recovery point objective (RPO) of [answer choice] for restoring HANA. 1 hour ▼

The HANA logs can be rolled back for up to [answer choice]. 7 days ▼

## Answer:

---

A

## Question 3

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

You plan to migrate an SAP database from Oracle to Microsoft SQL Server by using the SQL Server Migration Assistant (SSMA).

You are configuring a Proof of Concept (PoC) for the database migration You plan to perform the migration multiple times as part of the PoC.

You need to ensure that you can perform the migrations as quickly as possible. The solution must ensure that all Oracle schemas are migrated.

Which migration method and migration mode should you use? To answer, select the appropriate options in the answer area

NOTE: Each correct selection is worth one point.

### Options:

---

A) Explanation:

Answer selected as in image below.

**Answer Area**

Migration method: Synchronization ▼

Migration mode: Default ▼



### Answer:

---

A

## Question 4

---

**Question Type:** OrderList

---

You migrate SAP ERP Central Component (SAP ECC) production and non-production landscapes to Azure.

You are licensed for SAP Landscape Management (LaMa).

You need to refresh from the production landscape to the non-production landscape.

Which four actions should you perform in sequence? To answer, move the appropriate actions from the list of actions to the answer area and arrange them in the correct order.

Image not found or type unknown



References:

**Answer:**

---

From the list of actions, select the correct sequence of actions to refresh the production landscape to the non-production landscape.

## Question 5

---

**Question Type:** DragDrop

---

You need to connect SAP HANA on Azure (Large Instances) to an Azure Log Analytics workspace.

Which four actions should you perform in sequence? To answer, move the appropriate actions from the list of actions to the answer area and arrange them in the correct order.

Image not found or type unknown

3 5 2 4

References:

Image not found or type unknown

**Answer:**

---

Image not found or type unknown

## Question 6

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Image not found or type unknown

You are implementing a highly available deployment of SAP HANA on Azure virtual machines. You need to ensure that the deployment meets the following requirements:

Image not found or type unknown

\* Supports host auto-failover

\* Minimizes cost

How should you configure the highly available components of the deployment? To answer, select the appropriate options in the answer area

a. NOTE: Each correct selection is worth one point.

### Options:

---

**A)** Explanation:

Explanation.

Answer selected as in image below.

**Answer Area**

HANA database and log volumes: Premium SSD disks ▼

I/O fencing: NFSv3 ▼

### Answer:

---

A



**To Get Premium Files for AZ-120 Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/az-120>**

**For More Free Questions Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/microsoft/pdf/az-120>**

